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HOCHTIEF AG
ISIN:  DE0006070006
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Price
105.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 607000
137.50
|
1.84% (1.90) 125.00
112.50 ﬂf" |
DE0006070006 V
HOT 100,00
Stuttgart
EUR B7.50
Construction
Stock 7t 00
7,980 EUR
GERMANY DAX
£2.50
50.00
105.30 EUR (80)
105.80 EUR (80)

103.80 EUR
106.80 EUR
103.40 EUR
103.40 EUR
106
11,211.00
59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=92481355,156677339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006070006&ID_NOTATION=23181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006070006&ID_NOTATION=23181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02eb29626bd8aac3617df05c3f66b9541de664c1d46bdd068d09d804cedf51bc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61ed9969d6f82e71c&time=1713551504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfe988f4cb4ede1e515038db300c660ce20c312740cee4becca63ce89ed24599&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf0d4399bdf22d1f0&time=1713551504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a6b856066ddd60f1c520238474cd7de009eaf1fb965e41f47ee2f0190b13287&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3afbf1a69b08c2e3d&time=1713551504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ffe26cd2cb19a3c40e99038f404a1a3806213a508b1afa22550ec86859984b7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebaedcb2a0ccdb163&time=1713551504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2108e6f974b83d753a54338f296ab5441653224ab1192d98f977f97dbebf1bc&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=837979a0cd91810f2&time=1713551504&tool=RSC

HOCHTIEF AG

Details

2024/04/18 20:15:06

Price
105.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.84% (1.90)

ISIN DE0006070006
Symbol HOT
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,980 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.30 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 105.80 EUR (80)
Open 103.80 EUR
High 106.80 EUR
Low 103.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 103.40 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 106
Trading volume 11,211.00
Number of trades 59
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.24% +27.65% +32.39%
Perf (abs.) +8.75 +22.40 +25.30
Beta 0.93 0.77 0.97
Volatility  28.44 25.64 27.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/18

Tradegate 2024/ 20:12
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:15
04/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30

Price

106.10 EUR

106.50 EUR

104.80 EUR

105.30 EUR

146.50 CHF

102.34 EUR (648

105.02 EUR (1,076
103.14 EUR (1,051
93.91 EUR (1,411
111.80 EUR (2024/03/27
96.40 EUR (2024/01/29
111.80 EUR (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
73.05 EUR (2023/05/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
6.45 896
0.00 2
0.64 70
0.01 59
0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588773

HOCHTIEF AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/28

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:51

17:30

08:16

08:00

17:25

15:30

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:02

103.80 EUR

106.80 EUR

103.70 EUR

104.80 EUR

106.80 EUR

104.55 USD

106.60 EUR

106.60 EUR

104.80 EUR

103.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1084027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23180

HOCHTIEF AG

Company profile

Company Logo

HOCHTIEF

Contact Details
HOCHTIEF AG

Alfredstrasse 236 - 45133 Essen
Telefon: +49-201-824-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@hochtief.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Santamaria
Cases

Angel Muriel Bernal
Martina Steffen
Nikolaus Graf von

Matuschka
Peter Sassenfeld

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pedro José Lopez
Jiménez

Mirja Steinkamp
Antonia Kuhn

Arno Gellweiler
Beate Bell

Bjorn WiBuwa
Christine Wolff
Christoph Breimann
Cristina A. E.

Gonzalez de Durana

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

Fritz Bank

José Luis del Valle
Pérez

Klaus Stimper
Natalie Drews
Nicole Simons
Nikolaos

Paraskevopoulos

Angel Manuel Garcia
Altozano

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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